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HSS-20-050 Comprehensive Substance Abuse Prevention Services – List of 
Proposals Received 

 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email Confirmation Code 

West End Neighborhood 
House Sep 30, 2020  Wes Davis wdavis@westendnh.org MTAxMDE2 

Brandywine Counseling 
and Community 

Services, Inc. 
Oct 02, 2020  Monica Alvarez malvarez@brandywinecounseling.org MTAxMjYz 

Boys & Girls Clubs of 
Delaware Oct 01, 2020  Sarah Hutton shutton@bgclubs.org MTAxMDgx 

Holcomb Oct 01, 2020  Sharon Apostolico sharon.apostolico@holcombbhs.org MTAxMTk5 

Aquila of Delaware, Inc. Oct 02, 2020  Darlene Plummer dplummer@aquilaofde.com MTAxMjE5 

University of Delaware 
4-H Oct 02, 2020  Doug Crouse dcrouse@udel.edu MTAxMjU2 

Latin American 
Community Center Oct 02, 2020  Casey Davis grants@thelatincenter.org MTAxMjM5 



 

Generated on Oct 06, 2020 8:49 AM EDT - Anham Mohammed 

Page 2 of 2 

DEMCO Oct 02, 2020  Michael Casson casson_michael@hotmail.com MTAxMjE2 

Claymont Community 
Center Oct 01, 2020  Jeff Jackson jeffjackson@claymontcenter.org MTAxMjAy 

 


